
S. NO FACULTY NAME DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING

04-09-2024 Wednesday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM

11-09-2024 Wednesday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM

18-09-2024 Wednesday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM

25-09-2024 Wednesday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM

2 Dr. Prachi Shukla  Professor 2021 03-09-2024 Tuesday 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

3 Dr. Yashika Sinha Assistant Professor 2021 10-09-2024 Tuesday 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

07-09-2024 Saturday 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

12-09-2024 Thursday 08:00 AM to 09:00 AM

17-09-2024 Tuesday 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

24-09-2024 Tuesday 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

 MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE
MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH : SEPTEMBER 2024
NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT:  OPHTHALMOLOGY

Dr.Suman Bhartiya
Professor & Head
Department of Ophthalmology

1 Dr. Suman Bhartiya  Professor & Head 2021

Dr. Narendra Singh Assistant Professor 20214


